TRAP
DS TRAP-12
Intended Use
• Clay Pigeon Releases
• Industrial Lighting
• Gates / Roller Shutter Doors
Description
A versatile general purpose Remote Control System for many different applications.

TRAP LoRa Remote Control
DS-TRAP-12       Page  2
Ordering Information
Transmitters ship with Lanyard
Custom Systems
To create a custom transmitter can be as simple as
just a custom Sticker!
Please contact Sales for further info.
Additional Receivers
Transmitter
868MHz
Version
918MHz
Version
1 Switch  TRAP-8T1 TRAP-9T1
1 ON 1 OFF
Switch
TRAP-8TL1 TRAP-9TL1
2 Switch  TRAP-8T2
4 Switch  TRAP-8T4 TRAP-9T4
6 Switch TRAP-8T6
8 Switch TRAP-8T8
16 Switch
(8Sw+Shift Key)
TRAP-8T16 TRAP-9T16
Description
868MHz
Version
918Hz
Version
System 1 channel  TRAP-8S1  TRAP-9S1
System 4 channel TRAP-8S4 TRAP-9S4
Description
Receiver
Power Supply
868MHz
Version
918MHz
Version
Receiver 4 channel  6-32Vac or dc  TRAP-8R4 TRAP-9R4
Compatible Systems
TRAP products are compatible with other RF Solutions Remote Control Products and RF
Modules operating on the same Carrier Frequency (868/918)
Additional Transmitters: